Te c h n i c a l  F o c u s
SPRAY GUNS AND LANCES
Nuova Contec S.r.l.  Zona Industriale 2/1, 33086 Montereale Valcellina (PN)
Tel.: +39 0427 799505 | www.nuovacontec.com | info@nuovacontec.com
Selection Guide
The choice for a proper configuration of:
• Wash Gun
• Lance

www.nuovacontec.com | info@nuovacontec.com
version 2024_05
HOW TO ORDER
Desired configuration (as a sample):
• Wash gun with 900 mm lance
• Nozzle with fan jet (25°)
• Pump: 45 lit/min @ 170 bar
• High pressure hose ½” F, length 67 mt
5929.12-60R Hose LONG LIFE 1/2" 60 mt  M-F 1/2" - 280 bar
5930.02HP Nipple 3/8" - 1/2" HP
3803.957S
Wash Gun ML957 | 250 bar | 50 lit/min
Inlet: 3/8” F Swivel
Out: 1/4” F
3801.12-0900ST
Straight Galvanized Steel Lance 900 mm
with insulating handle
Inlet: 1/4" M
Out: 1/4" M
5945.02 Sleeve 1/4"F HP
FBD.2341.C2 Nozzle 1/4"M BSPT DN 2,40
Jet 25° INOX
3803.CP
Shoulder rest/support 300 mm
for wash gun with 1/4” M inlet
(optional)